
   

 

Holiday List 2024-2025 

Broaden horizons to grow, learn and achieve together. 
 

 
 
School opens Term 1  Monday 2nd September 2024 
 
 

Half Term Break Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024  
 
 
Last Day of Term 1    Friday 20th December 2024 
     
 

Christmas Break    Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2025 
 
 
School opens Term 2   Monday 6th January 2025 
 
 

Half Term Break   Monday 10th – Friday 14th February 2025 
  
  
St Patrick’s Day    Monday 17th March 2025 

  
 
Last Day of Term 2    Wednesday 16th April 2025 
 
 

Easter Break    Thursday 17th – Friday 25th April 2025 
 
 
School opens Term 3   Monday 28th April 2025 
 
 

Half Term Break   Monday 5th May 
  
 

Bank Holiday    Monday 26th May 
 
 
Last Day of Term 3   Friday 28th June 2025 
 
 

Summer Scheme    Monday 30th June – Friday 11th July: Dates to be confirmed. 

 
 
School Closed (Summer Break) Monday 14th July 2025 
 
 


